SPERRIN H3RRIERS

Place Bib No Name

64
271
322
324
263
249
224
213
235

61

4
223

91
177
330

10
161
123
157
251

84
134
187

32
256
110

92
178

63
106
243

98

8
94
6
327
333
152

55

42

22
310
115

17
233

79

58
190
314
252
276
331
194

85
291
158
172
145
283
107

Natalie Hall
Sarahjane Guiney
Julie Murphy

Sarah Jane McFadden

Suzanne Higgins
Karen McLaughlin
Sinead Currie
Laura Mitchell
Elaine Connor
Nicola Swinson

Annemarie McKernan

Ciara Goddard
Nicola Sargent
Joanne Taggart
Dawn Rainey
Linda Petticrew
Nicola Gillespie
Lisa Simpson
Lisa Coyle

Lynne Simpson
Barbara Wallace
Sinead Scullion
Orla Hatt
Stephanie Henry
Alison Foster
Donna Feehan
Shauna Melaugh
Aileen Hurson
Nadine Lagan
Sarah Borrow
Marsha Abbott
Amanda Donnelly
Karen Mc Guigan
Jacqueline Cahoon
Paula Glasgow
Lisa Hegarty
Wendy Wensley
Judith Dickson
Olivia Moore
Therese Connery
Patricia Boyle
Catriona McNally
Denise Dallas
Gillian Dunseath
Tracey Timoney
Tracey Quinn
Sandra Dunseath
Joanne Corey
Karen O'Kane
Nuala McKay
Louise Hanna
Sharon Corken
Jane Thom
Hannah MacLeod
Dolores Mulholland
Andree McCaffrey
Sam McCloskey
Denise Martin
Bridie Young
Donna Patterson

Stunnerz 'N' Runnerz 2017
Saturday 10th June 2017

Club

Acorns AC
Unaffiliated
Lagan Valley AC

North Belfast Harriers

Lagan Valley AC

Springwell Running Club

Sperrin Harriers
Sperrin Harriers

Derry City Track Club

PACE Running Club
Sperrin Harriers
Acorns AC

Termoneeney Running Club

Sperrin Harriers
Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC

Sperrin Harriers
Acorns AC
Carmen Runners
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Termoneeney Running Club

Sperrin Harriers

Ballymena Runners AC

Jog Lisburn

Termoneeney Running Club

Carmen Runners
Unaffiliated

PACE Running Club
Acorns AC

Sperrin Harriers
Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Sperrin Harriers
Springhill Runners
Acorns AC

Acorns AC

Acorns AC
Magherafelt Harriers
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Sperrin Harriers
Unaffiliated

Acorns AC
Unaffiliated

Sperrin Harriers
Tafelta AC

PACE Running Club
Unaffiliated
Orangegrove AC
Sperrin Harriers
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

PACE Running Club
Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club

Acorns AC
Acorns AC

STEELWELD

FABRICATIONS LTD

Category Finish Time

F35
F35
F40
FO
F35
F45
FO
FO
F40
F45
F35
F35
F40
F35
F40
F50
F35
F35
FO
F35
FO
F40
F40
F40
F40
F35
F45
F35
FO
F45
F40
F35
F40
F35
F40
F35
F50
F35
F40
F45
F45
FO
F55
F45
F35
F35
F40
F35
F45
FO
FO
F40
F45
F35
F50
F45
F45
F45
F50
F40

31:57
32:37
33:05
33:09
33:15
33:19
35:00
35:18
35:37
35:48
36:22
36:39
36:46
37:07
37:07
37:29
37:44
37:57
37:58
38:18
38:23
38:48
39:00
39:03
39:06
39:12
39:13
39:14
39:15
39:28
39:44
39:46
39:47
40:04
40:27
40:36
40:41
40:45
40:45
40:55
41:04
41:11
41:16
41:32
41:33
41:36
41:37
41:38
41:41
41:55
41:59
42:02
42:04
42:11
42:24
42:28
42:30
42:39
42:41
42:41



Place Bib No Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

284
267
237
191
182
198
206
83
128
138
122
217
225
298
261
238
345
139
113
154
319
222
210
265
254
231
260
220
166
347
65
54
337
45
3
15
245
103
279
275
168
208
149
96
341
171
165
147
179
105
109
346
132
93
25
181
211
202
104
259
326
234
137

Jill Holland

Aisling Busby
Leah O'Neill

Karen Devlin
Christina McErlean
Mary Brogan
Louise McDonnell
Maureen McGuckin
Heather Kennedy
Sinead Murphy
Joanne McCloskey
Edel Kidd
Michaela Hegarty
Gillian Kirkpatrick
Orlagh McElhone
Davina Wallace
Colleen Daly
Lorna Costelloe
Gillian Alister
Aisling Burke
Jayne Higgins
Eileen O'Doherty
Paula Hennessy
Michelle Taggert
Elaine Walker
Erika Kudrenko
Brenda O'Gara
Breda McPeake
Catherine Stewart
Ursula Browne
Jennifer McNeill
Judith Newell
Majella McConville
Diane Rogan
Elaine Montgomery
Catherine McPeake
Susan Craig
Sandra Hunter
Colene Smith
Melanie Millar
Doreen Laird
Kirsty McGarvey
Edel Mulholland
Nicola Wylie

Clare Teer
Natasha Maguire
Eileen McNally
Louise O'Neill
Alison Gribben
Iverene Carleton
Briege O'Hagan
Poilin Quinn
Martina Duggan
Claire Ussher
Dorinda McLaughlin
Clare Noble

Kirsty Henderson
Ciara McElhone
Catherine Byers
Aideen Daly
Esther Hardy
Louise Ferguson
Joanna Griffith

Club

Orangegrove AC

PACE Running Club
Unaffiliated

Sperrin Harriers
Termoneeney Running Club
Springwell Running Club
Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club
Jog Lisburn

Unaffiliated

Mid Ulster Running Academy
Acorns AC

Springhill Runners

Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Star Running Club
Mid-Ulster Runners
Unaffiliated

Jog Lisburn

Termoneeney Running Club
Magherafelt Harriers
Unaffiliated

PACE Running Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club
Ballymena Runners AC
Sperrin Harriers

Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Sperrin Harriers

Jog Lisburn

Springwell Running Club
Termoneeney Running Club
Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Tafelta AC

Springwell Running Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club
PACE Running Club
Mallusk Harriers

Loup Runners

Loup Running Club
Termoneeney Running Club
Ballymena Runners AC
Ballymena Runners AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Galbally Runners

Jog Lisburn

Galbally Runners

Sperrin Harriers

Jog Lisburn

Carmen Runners
Springwell Running Club
Unaffiliated

BST

Star Running Club

Jog Lisburn

Category Finish Time

F50 42:46
FO 43:05
F40 43:11
F45 43:13
F35 43:21
F50 43:25
F45 43:26
F50 43:37
F35 43:38
FO 43:41
F35 43:42
F40 43:46
F40 43:47
FO 43:48
F35 43:48
F40 43:50
F35 43:53
F40 43:54
F45 43:58
F35 44:00
F40 44:04
F35 44:05
F35 44:07
F40 44:14
F35 44:20
F35 44:22
F35 44:28
F35 44:31
F35 44:35
F35 44:36
FO 44:40
F40 44:44
F45 44:45
F40 44:52
F45 45:10
F35 45:13
F35 45:17
F40 45:18
F35 45:28
F40 45:30
F45 45:39
FO 45:45
F45 45:47
F35 45:48
FO 45:49
FO 45:50
F35 45:53
FO 45:55
FO 46:01
F40 46:02
F40 46:02
F50 46:07
F40 46:11
F40 46:14
F35 46:18
F35 46:21
FO 46:27
F35 46:28
F45 46:29
FO 46:34
F45 46:35
F40 46:38
F45 46:49



Place Bib No Name

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
183
182
184
185
186

318
262
153
232
292
309
89
204
78
175
195
71
2
44
97
228
294
90
240
151
340
164
242
287
248
246
244
200
229
304
236
43
7
226
47
209
250
101
102
339
338
268
112
52
207
320
328
95
26
170
334
87
53
150
300
19
23
278
155
146
230
46
35

Nuala Maguire
Brenda Loughran
Jennifer Robb
Joanne Kearney
Erin O'Loughlin
Nicola McGeehan
Gemma Moore
Gerardine Brown
Orlagh Brownlow
Mary O'Neill
Noelle Watterson
Bronagh Stockman
Judith Black
Christina Byrnes
Fiona Devlin
Stephanie McCoy
Frances Hughes
Elaine Scullion
Geraldine Monaghan
Jaimie McGrath
Gemma McGeehan
Bronagh McKenna
Andra McKeown
Catriona Davis
Tracey O'Donnell
Mary Jo O'Neill
Beryl Greaves
Senitta Scullion
Esther Mclvor
Chris McGarvey
Emma Duffy
Karen Shaw
Michelle McMenemy
Michelle Huey
Cathy Watt

Karyn McErlean
Monica Bradley
Lisa Fleming
Melinda Wilkinson
Ciara McGonnell-Cushnahan
Bronagh Carney
Denise McGuckin
Geraldine Mallon
Linda Heenan
Karen McCrystal
Grainne O'Kane
Niamh Curley
Angela Steele
Marian Hayes
Aisling Wilson
Martina Boyle
Stephanie Jones
Margaret McKee
Joanne Convery
Melanie Johnston
Margaret Irwin
Samantha Gates
Arlene McGarvey
Lynn Moore
Goretti Shaw
Anne Cassidy
Joanne McCourt
Laura Blair

Club

Unaffiliated

Sperrin Harriers

Unaffiliated

Bellaghy

Tafelta AC

Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Bellaghy Runners

Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Springwell Running Club
Acorns AC

Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Sperrin Harriers

Springhill Runners
Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Sperrin Harriers

Acorns AC

Tafelta AC

Unaffiliated

Moneymore Runners
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Springhill Runners

Lissan

Sperrin Harriers
Termoneeney Running Club
Sperrin Harriers

Springhill Runners

Mid Ulster Running Academy
Bellaghy

Bellaghy

Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Sperrin Harriers

Unaffiliated

Tafelta AC

Termoneeney Running Club
Jog Lisburn

County Antrim Harriers
Loup Runners

Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Acorns AC

Moneyglass & District Runners
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club
Sperrin Harriers
Termoneeney Running Club
Tafelta AC

Mid Ulster Running Academy
Unaffiliated

Category Finish Time

F40
F35
F40
F45
FO
FO
F35
F60
FO
F40
F40
F45
F45
F45
F35
F35
F40
F35
F40
F40
FO
F35
F50
F40
F35
F45
F40
FO
F45
F40
F40
F45
F35
F40
F35
F45
FO
F45
F45
F35
F40
F35
F50
F50
F40
FO
F40
F45
F50
FO
F45
FO
F55
F35
F35
F35
F35
FO
F40
F35
F50
F40
FO

46:50
46:57
46:57
46:59
47:00
47:03
47:05
47:05
47:16
47:20
47:29
47:35
47:41
47:42
47:44
47:44
47:48
47:53
48:02
48:02
48:07
48:09
48:11
48:13
48:18
48:19
48:27
48:34
48:39
48:58
48:58
48:58
49:02
49:05
49:14
49:16
49:17
49:17
49:18
49:19
49:19
49:19
49:20
49:26
49:40
49:55
49:57
49:58
50:03
50:09
50:25
50:29
50:31
50:35
50:54
50:54
51:07
51:13
51:14
51:14
51:15
51:17
51:18



Place Bib No Name

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
204
203
205
206
207
208
210
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
221
218
219
220
222
223
224
226
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
246
245
247
248
249

80
219
290

1
196
313
247
274
329
199

20
311

75
273
266
205

88

9
111
336
159
325
216
269

37
188
186

18

57
323
108
288

38

39
180
173
135
312
148

49
144
241
332
118
218

69
160
130
344
127
280
120
156
316
253
293
169

29
342
343

27

21
227

Helen McKenzie
Aine Woodman
Edel O'Sullivan
Michaela Duffin
Clodagh Quinn
Mary McCluskey
Brenda O'Neill
Tracey Wylie
Pauline O'Kane
Melissa Glasgow
Laura Corr

Joanne McGurk
Lindsay Cunningham
Darina Coney
Melissa Donaldson
Irene McCann
Deborah Anne Kennedy
Andrea Newell
Kerri Thrower
Claire Coulter
Geraldine Eccles
Brenda Webb
Monica McClenaghan
Samantha Graham
Nuala Grew

Cara Dillon
Mairead Teague
Joan Ferguson
Rosemary Mcllroy
Patricia Mulligan
Gemma Malone
Karleen Colton
Marion Morrow
Kim Gleave

Briege McCann
Frances Cullen Wilson
Geraldine McGuckin
Monica Donnelly
Susan McCloy
Monica Wyer
Sylvia Ringer
Rosie Conway
Clare Hurrell
Helen Hardy
Breige Young
Paula O'Hara
Myra Doyle

Tracy Devlin
Carmel Canavan
Brenda Harris
Eleanor Harkness
Orla McGoldrick
Ciara Burke

Sheila McCaffrey
Ann McGarvey
Anne Breen
Sheree O'Neill
Jacquline Mc Aleer
Carmel Milne
Maeve O'Neill

Ita Gillis

Angela Devlin
Patricia McDade

Club

Unaffiliated

PACE Running Club
Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Moneymore Runners
Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club
Sperrin Harriers

Unaffiliated

Challenge Fitness
Ballymena Runners AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Bellaghy Runners

Jog Lisburn

Unaffiliated

PACE Running Club
Unaffiliated

Wee Wounded Birds

BST

Springwell Running Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Acorns AC

County Antrim Harriers
County Antrim Harriers
Sperrin Harriers

Sperrin Harriers

Challenge Fitness
Challenge Fitness
Termoneeney Running Club
Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Rasharkin Runners
Termoneeney Running Club
Unaffiliated

Lissan Runners

Acorns AC

Mid-Ulster Runners

Jog Lisburn

Wee Wounded Birds
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Lissan Runners

Unaffiliated

Termoneeney Running Club
Loup Runners

Lissan

Termoneeney Running Club
Termoneeney Running Club
Mid Ulster Running Academy
Unaffiliated

Tafelta AC

Category Finish Time

FO 51:27
FO 51:30
FO 51:35
F35 51:38
FO 51:45
F50 51:45
F40 51:52
FO 51:55
F50 52:12
F45 52:27
FO 52:29
F45 52:30
F35 52:38
FO 52:47
FO 52:48
F50 52:51
F40 52:52
FO 52:52
F35 52:58
FO 53:17
F55 53:17
F40 53:19
F40 53:19
F45 53:19
F45 53:23
FO 53:33
FO 53:33
F40 53:45
F45 53:47
F45 53:55
F35 53:56
FO 54:01
F55 54:01
F55 54:01
F40 54:01
F55 54:25
F50 54:28
F45 54:29
FO 54:31
F50 54:31
F45 54:41
F45 54:53
FO 54:55
F35 54:58
F40 54:58
F35 55:03
F35 55:04
F45 55:07
F35 55:07
F45 55:12
F50 55:20
F35 55:22
F35 55:25
F50 55:38
F55 56:03
F50 56:04
F35 56:09
F45 56:14
FO 56:16
FO 56:16
F35 56:17
F35 56:17
F50 56:41



Place Bib No Name

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
273
275
272
274
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

289
12
11

272

124

125

296

335

299

282

215

143

184

221

189
72
30
34
74

116

117

114
14

295

185

174
60
24
62
73

100

297

308

140
99

119
16

142

285
59

281

317

203

176

141
33
36

302

303

306

307

183

315

126

Carla Campbell
Leanne Glackin
Gillian Robinson
Lois Laughlin
Una McAllister
Carmel Diamond
Martina Henry
Nuala Hutchinson
Margaret Robinson
Teresa Canavan
Grace Snoddy
Brenda Buchanan
Margaret Devlin
Jacqueline Fee

Geraldine McMullan

Brenda McCluskey
Geraldine Kane
Lorraine Ogilby
Charlene Hyndman
Orla Martjn

Marie Devlin
Laura McMullan
Geraldine Procter
Allison Donnelly
Louise Harte
Brenda Corr
Tanya Bentley
Tracy Gatez
Ursula Lagan
Tracy O'Neill
Breige Walker
Patsi Doey

Ruth Arnold
Mairead O'Hare
Mary Devlin

Mary Wylie

Trudy Crozier
Lisa Thompson
Laura Hegarty
Deborah Gamble
Nicola Henry
Mairead Thom
Julie Quinn
Grainne Scullion
Elizabeth Peeples
Carol Downey
Sarah Harvey
Fiona Doyle
Teresa Hale
Samantha Brown
Grace Downey
Denise Hughes
Sharon Sowney
Breige Connery

Club

Tafelta AC

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated
Termoneeney Running Club
New Row Runners
Tafelta AC

Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Na Fianna Runners
Unaffiliated

Mid-Ulster Running Academy
Seapark AC

Seapark AC
Unaffiliated

Challenge Fitness
Challenge Fitness
Unaffiliated

Na Fianna Runners
Termoneeney Running Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Mid Ulster Running Academy
Acorns AC

Tri Limits

Unaffiliated

Mallusk Harriers
Acorns AC

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Mallusk Harriers
Ballymena Runners AC
Ballymena Runners AC
BST

Unaffiliated

Na Fianna Runners

Na Fianna Runners
Mallusk Harriers
Seapark AC
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unafilliated

Lissan Runners
Unaffiliated

Category Finish Time

FO
FO
F35
F40
F45
F45
F35
F40
F45
F40
F45
F40
F50
F40
F45
F35
F45
F45
FO
F40
F45
F35
F45
F40
F40
F45
F40
F35
F45
F40
F35
FO
FO
F40
F45
F35
F35
F35
F35
F45
F35
FO
F40
F40
FO
F40
F35
F45
F45
FO
FO
F45
F40
F45

56:42
56:45
56:46
56:48
57:06
57:06
57:15
57:23
57:24
57:30
57:31
57:35
57:38
57:39
57:41
57:43
57:56
58:00
58:06
58:07
58:07
58:26
58:46
58:46
58:46
58:46
58:58
59:12
59:12
59:37
59:59
1:00:53
1:01:20
1:01:28
1:02:04
1:03:19
1.03:47
1:04:01
1:04:33
1.04:33
1:05:01
1:05:01
1:05:32
1:05:32
1.05:41
1:07:13
1:07:56
1.07:58
1:07:59
1:08:01
1:08:01
1.08:26
1:08:35
1.08:35



